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Sunday, March 9​ ​ Daylight Savings Time Begins (Spring forward 1 hour)​                   
Tuesday, Mar 11              Minimum Day-All students released at 12:05pm 
Thursday, Mar 13​ ​  LAST DAY TO PURCHASE KONA ICE  
Friday, Mar 14​            KONA ICE IS HERE! NO purchases allowed today  
Friday, Mar. 14​ ​  MOVIE NIGHT - Cafeteria - 5:00pm-6:30pm 
Monday, Mar. 17​ ​  HAPPY ST. PATRICK’S DAY!  - Wear Green 
Tuesday, Mar. 18​ ​  Minimum Day - All students released at 12:05pm 
Thursday, Mar. 20​​  JAGUAR SPIRIT ASSEMBLIES 
                                            8:50am - 9:10am                 3rd & 4th 
                                            9:30am - 9:50am                 UTK/K 
                                           10:05am -10:25am              1st & 2nd 
                                           12:55pm - 1:15pm                5th & 6th 
                                            1:50pm -  2:20pm                7th 
Friday, Mar. 22​                     Third Quarter Ends 

 

 

Monday, March 24 - 28     SPRING BREAK -  NO SCHOOL   

 

 

  

Monday, March 31 ​ ​ Students return to school 

 

 

 


